Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beatrice Hollands - (895590) - Cardiff Masters - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:29.51
2:29.99
2:31.77
2:31.84
2:32.00
2:32.18
2:32.28
2:33.26
2:33.48
2:33.57
2:33.68
2:34.40
2:34.53
2:34.61
2:36.35
2:36.67
2:36.75
2:37.34
2:37.43
2:37.69
2:38.03
2:40.27
2:41.07
2:45.62
2:45.62

2:48.34

n.A0 ~4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

541
536
517
516
515
513
512
502
500
499
498
491
490
489
473
470
469
464
463
461
458

Round

m I I MM m I I

I M

Date

111117
14/10/17
09/12/17
20/07/19
14/12/19
21/07/18
10/12/16
17/02/19
26/11/17
12/11/16
09/11/19
23/07/16
1711119
2711116
02/04/16
09/04/17
11/06/16
24/09/16
19/09/17
29/09/18
08/12/18
14/06/15
13/12/15
28/09/15
29/11/15
25/01/15

AAMAAE

Meet

NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASLS - Round One

NASLS - Round Three

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019

NASL South Round 3

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

NASLS - Round 3

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

NASLS Round 2

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

Venue

WATERLOOVILLE
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Burgess Hill
Waterlooville
Horsham
Maidenhead
Hart LC
Waterlooville
Sheffield
Horsham
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Fareham
Fareham
Fareham
Epsom
Waterlooville
Southampton
Fareham
Littledown

Waterlooville

Omiblmamtan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3

2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3

3
Fareham N'ds 3

4
Fareham N'ds 2

3

[ R TN n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.40.01
2:51.07
2:55.61
3:12.65
3:38.38

3:48.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.00
2:34.53
2:33.68
2:31.84
2:33.26
2:38.03
2:37.69
2:32.18
2:31.77
2:33.48
2:29.51
2:29.99
2:37.43
2:36.67
2:32.28
2:34.61
2:33.57
2:37.34
2:34.40
2:36.75
2:36.35
2:41.07
2:45.62
2:48.61
2:45.62
2:40.27
2:48.34
2:51.07
2:55.61
3:12.65
3:38.38

3:48.64

Copyright 2024

253
173
151

WA Pts

515
490
498
516
502
458
461
513
517
500
541
536
463
470
512
489
499
464
491
469
473
433
398
377
398
439
379
361
334
253
173

I I I I I

Round

F

T

m m m M

I I I T

I T T T T I T I T

U/ 10710
16/10/14
29/06/14
11/10/13
01/10/12
271111

Date

14/12/19
17/11/19
09/11/19
20/07/19
17/02/19
08/12/18
29/09/18
21/07/18
09/12/17
26/11/17
111117
14/10/17
19/09/17
09/04/17
10/12/16
2711116
12/11/16
24/09/16
23/07/16
11/06/16
02/04/16
13/12/15
29/11/15
04/10/15
28/09/15
14/06/15
25/01/15
16/10/14
29/06/14
11/10/13
01/10/12
271111

LIy Ul Suulidiniplon Ow 10U Jdies IVIuienu wpell ivieet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Fareham Nomad Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Meet

NASL South Round 3

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

NASLS - Round Three

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASLS - Round One

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet
NASLS - Round 3

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

NASLS Round 2

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Fareham Nomad Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Suutriaimpor
Fareham
Waterlooville
Fareham
Fareham

Fareham

Venue

Bournemouth
Sheffield

Hart LC
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Epsom
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Horsham
WATERLOOVILLE
Portsmouth
Fareham
Bournemouth
Burgess Hill
Horsham
Maidenhead
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Southampton
Littledown
Southampton
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Fareham
Fareham

Fareham

rarendai N us

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Club Swam Under

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

PagsZ/Z

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



