Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beatrice Hollands - (895590) - Cardiff Masters - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:29.51	541	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	WATERLOOVILLE	Fareham N'ds	3
2:29.99	536	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	3
2:31.77	517	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:31.84	516	F	20/07/19	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:32.00	515	F	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Bournemouth	Fareham N'ds	3
2:32.18	513	F	21/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:32.28	512	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Burgess Hill	Fareham N'ds	3
2:33.26	502	F	17/02/19	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:33.48	500	F	26/11/17	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Fareham N'ds	3
2:33.57	499	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Maidenhead	Fareham N'ds	3
2:33.68	498	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Hart LC	Fareham N'ds	3
2:34.40	491	Н	23/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:34.53	490	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
2:34.61	489	F	27/11/16	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Fareham N'ds	3
2:36.35	473		02/04/16	Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Fareham N'ds	2
2:36.67	470	F	09/04/17	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet	Bournemouth	Fareham N'ds	2
2:36.75	469	Н	11/06/16	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:37.34	464	Н	24/09/16	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:37.43	463	F	19/09/17	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:37.69	461	F	29/09/18	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:38.03	458	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018	Epsom	Fareham N'ds	3
2:40.27	439	Н	14/06/15	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
2:41.07	433	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
2:45.62	398	Н	28/09/15	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
2:45.62	398		29/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Fareham N'ds	2
2:48.34	379	Н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
right 202	277	Е	04/40/45	City of Couthornton CC 15th James Marons Ones Most	Cauthamatan	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

∠.40.01	3//	г	U4/ IU/ IO	Gity or Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	ουαπαπρισπ	raienam ivus	Page 2 / 2
2:51.07	361	Н	16/10/14	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
2:55.61	334	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
3:12.65	253	Н	11/10/13	Fareham Nomad Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
3:38.38	173	Н	01/10/12	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
3:48.64	151	Н	27/11/11	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.00	515	F	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Bournemouth	Fareham N'ds	3
2:34.53	490	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
2:33.68	498	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Hart LC	Fareham N'ds	3
2:31.84	516	F	20/07/19	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:33.26	502	F	17/02/19	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:38.03	458	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018	Epsom	Fareham N'ds	3
2:37.69	461	F	29/09/18	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:32.18	513	F	21/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:31.77	517	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:33.48	500	F	26/11/17	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Fareham N'ds	3
2:29.51	541	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	WATERLOOVILLE	Fareham N'ds	3
2:29.99	536	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	3
2:37.43	463	F	19/09/17	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:36.67	470	F	09/04/17	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet	Bournemouth	Fareham N'ds	2
2:32.28	512	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Burgess Hill	Fareham N'ds	3
2:34.61	489	F	27/11/16	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Fareham N'ds	3
2:33.57	499	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Maidenhead	Fareham N'ds	3
2:37.34	464	Н	24/09/16	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:34.40	491	Н	23/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:36.75	469	Н	11/06/16	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:36.35	473		02/04/16	Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Fareham N'ds	2
2:41.07	433	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
2:45.62	398		29/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Fareham N'ds	2
2:48.61	377	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
2:45.62	398	Н	28/09/15	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
2:40.27	439	Н	14/06/15	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
2:48.34	379	Н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
2:51.07	361	Н	16/10/14	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
2:55.61	334	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
3:12.65	253	Н	11/10/13	Fareham Nomad Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
3:38.38	173	Н	01/10/12	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
3:48.64	151	Н	27/11/11	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS